3 DAYS / 2 NIGHTS Cebu Package with Cebu City Tour
TOUR CODE : SDT-02-CEB

Minimum of 2 Paying Persons

as of 24 June 2022

PER PERSON IN US DOLLARS (USD):

RESORT

3D2N BORACAY

EXTRA NITE WITH BFT (PER PAX PER NITE)

ADULT

ADULT

CHILD

TWN

TRPL

SGL

CWB

CNB

TWN

TRPL

SGL

CwB

CNB

MACTAN RESORTS

BE MACTAN RESORT

valid until 31 March 2023

Be Cool room

253

248

364

160

80

58

56

104

50

na

24, 30, 31 December & 01 January

Be Cool room

272

259

404

160

80

69

63

125

50

na

* Block out dates - August 5-8, 2022

* Mandatory NY Eve Dinner (31 December ) - USD 86.00 per person

BLUEWATER MARIBAGO BEACH RESORT

valid until 31 March 2023

Deluxe room

269

261

402

168

80

67

63

123

54

na

* Mandatory Dinner on 24 December & 31 December - USD 84.00/person

* Surcharge - USD 21.00/room/night on 20 December - 05 January

SAVOY HOTEL NEWTOWN

valid until 15 March 2023

Superior TWN room

232

232

327

147

80

48

48

85

44

na

* Surcharge during Peak Season - USD 32.00/room/night (TBA)

KENT HOLIDAYS (S) PTE LTD | Tel: +65 6534 1033 | Email: sales@kentholidays.com | www.kentholidays.com



mailto:sales@kentholidays.com
http://www.kentholidays.com/

CEBU CITY HOTELS

QUEST HOTEL CEBU

valid until 31 March 2023

Deluxe room

228

228

298

147

80

46

46

71

44

na

* Surcharge on 13 - 16 January 2023 - USD 42.00/room/night

SARROSA INTERNATIONAL HOTEL

valid until 30 December 2022

Superior room

215

215

293

135

80

40

40

69

38

na

SEDA AYALA CENTER CEBU

valid until 16 December 2022

Deluxe room

261

257

381

168

80

63

60

113

54

na

* Rates not valid during block out dates

* Surcharge during peak season - TBA

SUMMIT GALLERIA CEBU

valid until 31 December 2022

Deluxe room

219

219

302

139

80

42

42

73

40

na

* Rates not valid during block out dates

WATERFRONT CEBU CITY HOTEL

valid until 31 March 2023

Superior room

248

248

348

168

80

56

56

926

54

na

* Surcharge - USD 11.00/room/night during peak season

KENT HOLIDAYS (S) PTE LTD | Tel: +65 6534 1033 | Email: sales@kentholidays.com | www.kentholidays.com



mailto:sales@kentholidays.com
http://www.kentholidays.com/

INCLUSION:

* Roundtrip Airport Transfer by private car

* Airport assitance upon arrival and departure

* Two (2) nights accommodation at choice of resort/hotel
* Daily breakfast in the resort

* Halfday Cebu City Tour (private)

* Services of an English speaking tour guide during tour.

* Entrances fees

NOTE:

* Rates are subject to change without prior notice

* Other resorts/hotels not mentioned above are available upon request
* CWB - Child with bed and breakfast

* CNB - Child sharing bed with parent and NO breakfast

ITINERARY
3 DAYS / 2 NIGHTS CEBU PACKAGE with Cebu City Tour

DAY 01

Arrive Mactan International Airport

Meet and transfer to resort/hotel by private car
Check in resort

Rest of the day at leisure

Overnigh - choice of hotel / resort

DAY 02 (B)

Breakfast in the hotel
Halfday - CEBU CITY TOUR (private tour)

KENT HOLIDAYS (S) PTE LTD | Tel: +65 6534 1033 | Email: sales@kentholidays.com | www.kentholidays.com



mailto:sales@kentholidays.com
http://www.kentholidays.com/

0900h Pick up resort

Visit the following:

* Basilica Minore del Santo Nino
* Magellan's Cross

* Fort San Pedro

* Taoist Temple

* Colon street

* Cebu Heritage

* Yap San Diego House

Transfer back to the resort/hotel
Rest of the day at leisure
Overnight - choice of hotel

DAY 03 (B)

Breakfast in the hotel

At leisure until departure

Transfer to Airport by private car
Depart Mactan Internatinal Airport

** END OF TOUR **

(SD-05/07/2022)

Click here to Submit Enquiry

KENT HOLIDAYS (S) PTE LTD | Tel: +65 6534 1033 | Email: sales@kentholidays.com | www.kentholidays.com



mailto:sales@kentholidays.com
http://www.kentholidays.com/
http://www.kentholidays.com/SubmitEnquiry.htm

