3 DAYS / 2 NIGHTS Cebu Package with Cebu City Tour

TOUR CODE : SDT-02-CEB

Minimum of 2 Paying Persons as of 24 June 2022

PER PERSON IN US DOLLARS (USD):

3D2N BORACAY					EXTRA NITE WITH BFT (PER PAX PER NITE)					
ADULT				ADULT			CHILD			
TWN	TRPL	SGL	CWB	CNB	TWN	TRPL	SGL	CWB	CNB	
253	248	364	160	80	58	56	104	50	na	
272	259	404	160	80	69	63	125	50	na	
269	261	402	168	80	67	63	123	54	na	
										
232	232	327	147	80	48	48	85	44	na	
									1	
									1	
	253 272 272 269	ADULT TWN TRPL 253 248 253 248 272 259 272 259 269 261	ADULT TWN TRPL SGL 253 248 364 253 248 364 272 259 404 272 259 404 269 261 402 269 261 402 269 261 402	ADULT ADULT TWN TRPL SGL CWB 253 248 364 160 253 248 364 160 272 259 404 160 272 259 404 160 269 261 402 168 269 261 402 168 269 261 402 168	ADULT TWN TRPL SGL CWB CNB TWN TRPL SGL CWB CNB 200 253 248 364 160 80 253 248 364 160 80 272 259 404 160 80 200 272 259 404 160 80 201 269 261 402 168 80 201 269 261 402 168 80 201 269 261 402 168 80	ADULT SGL CWB CNB TWN TWN TRPL SGL CWB CNB TWN 200 100 100 100 100 100 100 253 248 364 160 80 58 100	ADULT Image: Comparison of the comparison of	ADULT Image: Constraint of the strength of the strenge strength of the strength of the strength	$\begin{tabular}{ c c c c c c c } \hline ADULT & ADULT & ADULT & CHI \\ \hline TWN & TRPL & SGL & CWB & CNB & TWN & TRPL & SGL & CWB \\ \hline TWN & TRPL & SGL & CWB & CNB & TWN & TRPL & SGL & CWB \\ \hline TWN & TRPL & SGL & CWB & CNB & TWN & TRPL & SGL & CWB \\ \hline TWN & TRPL & SGL & CWB & CNB & TWN & TRPL & SGL & CWB \\ \hline TWN & TRPL & SGL & CWB & CNB & TWN & TRPL & SGL & CWB \\ \hline TWN & TRPL & SGL & CWB & CNB & TWN & TRPL & SGL & CWB \\ \hline TWN & TRPL & SGL & CWB & CNB & TWN & TRPL & SGL & CWB \\ \hline TWN & TRPL & SGL & CWB & CNB & TWN & TRPL & SGL & CWB \\ \hline TWN & TRPL & SGL & CWB & CNB & TWN & TRPL & SGL & CWB \\ \hline TWN & TRPL & SGL & CWB & CNB & TWN & TRPL & SGL & CWB \\ \hline TWN & TRPL & SGL & CWB & CNB & TWN & TRPL & SGL & CWB \\ \hline TWN & TRPL & SGL & CWB & CNB & TWN & TRPL & SGL & CWB \\ \hline TWN & TRPL & SGL & CWB & CNB & TWN & TRPL & SGL & CWB \\ \hline TWN & TRPL & SGL & CWB & CNB & TWN & TRPL & SGL & CWB \\ \hline TWN & TRPL & SGL & CWB & CNB & TWN & TRPL & SGL & CWB \\ \hline TWN & TRPL & SGL & CWB & TWN & TRPL & SGL & CWB \\ \hline TWN & TRPL & TRPL & SGL & CWB & TRPL & TRPL & SGL & CWB \\ \hline TWN & TRPL & TRPL & SGL & CWB & TRPL & TRPL & SGL & CWB \\ \hline TWN & TRPL & TRPL & SGL & CWB & TRPL & TRPL & SGL & CWB \\ \hline TWN & TRPL & TRPL & SGL & TRPL & TRPL & TRPL & SGL & TRPL & TTPR & TTRPL & $	

CEBU CITY HOTELS										
QUEST HOTEL CEBU										
valid until 31 March 2023										
Deluxe room	228	228	298	147	80	46	46	71	44	na
* Surcharge on 13 - 16 January 2023 - USD 42.00/room/night										
SARROSA INTERNATIONAL HOTEL										
valid until 30 December 2022										
Superior room	215	215	293	135	80	40	40	69	38	na
SEDA AYALA CENTER CEBU										
valid until 16 December 2022										
Deluxe room	261	257	381	168	80	63	60	113	54	na
* Rates not valid during block out dates										
* Surcharge during peak season - TBA										
SUMMIT GALLERIA CEBU										
valid until 31 December 2022										
Deluxe room	219	219	302	139	80	42	42	73	40	na
* Rates not valid during block out dates										
WATERFRONT CEBU CITY HOTEL										
valid until 31 March 2023										
Superior room	248	248	348	168	80	56	56	96	54	na
* Surcharge - USD 11.00/room/night during peak season										

INCLUSION:

- * Roundtrip Airport Transfer by private car
- * Airport assitance upon arrival and departure
- * Two (2) nights accommodation at choice of resort/hotel
- * Daily breakfast in the resort
- * Halfday Cebu City Tour (private)
- * Services of an English speaking tour guide during tour.
- * Entrances fees

NOTE:

- * Rates are subject to change without prior notice
- * Other resorts/hotels not mentioned above are available upon request
- * CWB Child with bed and breakfast
- * CNB Child sharing bed with parent and NO breakfast

ITINERARY 3 DAYS / 2 NIGHTS CEBU PACKAGE with Cebu City Tour

DAY 01

Arrive Mactan International Airport Meet and transfer to resort/hotel by private car Check in resort Rest of the day at leisure Overnigh - choice of hotel / resort

DAY 02 (B)

Breakfast in the hotel Halfday - CEBU CITY TOUR (private tour) 0900h Pick up resort

Visit the following:

- * Basilica Minore del Santo Nino
- * Magellan's Cross
- * Fort San Pedro
- * Taoist Temple
- * Colon street
- * Cebu Heritage
- * Yap San Diego House Transfer back to the resort/hotel Rest of the day at leisure Overnight - choice of hotel

DAY 03 (B)

Breakfast in the hotel
At leisure until departure
Transfer to Airport by private car
Depart Mactan Internatinal Airport

** END OF TOUR **

Click here to Submit Enquiry

(SD-05/07/2022)